
Position Prénom Nom # Sexe Âge GA Pos (GA) Temps
TRIOS Thomas Bérubé 2 H 18 18-24 1 1:04:50
TRIOS Jérôme Blais 1 H 15 <17 1 1:09:52

1 Ludovic Fortin 503 H 15 <17 2 1:09:54
2 Matys Beaulac 501 H 17 <17 3 1:10:24
3 Éliot Bélanger 502 H 15 <17 4 1:12:15
4 Félix Lemay 510 H 15 <17 5 1:12:17
5 Charlie-Rose Fortier 505 F 12 <17 6 1:13:10

TRIOS Zacharya  Elaissi 4 H 17 <17 7 1:14:53
TRIOS Xavier Nault 3 H 14 <17 8 1:14:55
TRIOS Sebas Girard 5 H 45 40-49 1 1:17:39
TRIOS Marc-André Giard 9 H 30 30-39 1 1:18:00
TRIOS Kevin Buckley 34 H 41 40-49 2 1:20:29

6 Carolane Bolduc 508 F 15 <17 9 1:20:55
7 Catherine Rousseau 549 F 53 50-59 1 1:22:20
8 Victor Cheeney 528 H 25 25-29 1 1:22:42
9 Anaïs O'Bomsawin 511 F 20 18-24 2 1:22:50

10 Laurence  Nault 523 F 13 <17 10 1:22:50
TRIOS Miori Hénault 27 F 29 25-29 2 1:22:59

11 Laurence Legault 514 F 28 25-29 3 1:25:16
12 Britany Beland 518 F 18 18-24 3 1:25:42

TRIOS Catherine Genois 12 F 26 25-29 4 1:25:53
13 Benoit Delpech 11 H 57 50-59 2 1:25:59
14 Jerome Roy 515 H 49 40-49 3 1:26:16

TRIOS Maxime Simoneau 15 H 33 30-39 2 1:30:20
TRIOS Nathalie Bergeron 20 F 46 40-49 4 1:30:52
TRIOS Elyse Crochetière 7 F 45 40-49 5 1:30:56

15 Frédérique Périard 516 F 28 25-29 5 1:31:12
16 Alexia Allie 31 F 14 <17 11 1:31:22
17 Eric Labarre 522 H 45 40-49 6 1:33:08

TRIOS Jean-Philippe Roberge 18 H 41 40-49 7 1:33:09
18 Rosemarie  Leclerc  538 F 24 18-24 4 1:34:13
19 Jade Bédard 517 F 14 <17 12 1:34:37
20 Christelle Comeau 520 F 39 30-39 3 1:35:37
21 Marianne  Blais 507 F 13 <17 13 1:35:49
22 Michel Verville 527 H 46 40-49 8 1:36:09
23 Evelyne Mottais 530 F 35 30-39 4 1:37:22

TRIOS Victoria  Fortin 8 F 19 18-24 5 1:38:25
24 Philippe Ruel 524 H 20 18-24 6 1:40:53
25 Martin Demers 550 H 54 50-59 3 1:41:08
26 Catherine  Gauthier  529 F 26 25-29 6 1:43:39
27 Kathleen Poulin 532 F 37 30-39 5 1:44:34

5 km
Mixte



28 Valérie Cayouette-Guilloteau 544 F 43 40-49 9 1:45:27
29 Jérémy Parzybut 531 H 39 30-39 6 1:46:01
30 Isabelle Lechasseur 541 F 47 40-49 10 1:52:08
31 Mélissa  Dunham 533 F 42 40-49 11 1:52:24
32 Charles Bourgeois  536 H 31 30-39 7 1:53:31
33 Frederick  Michaud  534 H 45 40-49 12 1:55:17

TRIOS Olivier Hardy 65 H 32 30-39 8 1:57:03
34 Mélanie  Drouin  535 F 42 40-49 13 1:58:53
35 Kathleen  Montour  547 F 52 50-59 4 2:00:35
36 Stéphanie  Giard 540 F 55 50-59 5 2:04:35
37 Judith Lavallée 546 F 44 40-49 14 2:04:58
38 Diana Bejarano 542 F 41 40-49 15 2:05:44
39 Gilles Périard 548 H 68 60-69 1 2:05:59
40 Thomas Boudreau 543 H 14 <17 14 2:06:38
41 Veronique Charron 545 F 48 40-49 16 2:06:39

Cédrik  Brunelle  537 H 27 25-29
Coralie Bourbeau 519 F 23 18-24
Jonathan Mainville 504 H 0 <17
Jorick Simard 506 H 19 18-24
Melina Dominguez 205 F 26 25-29
Stéphanie Giard 539 F 40 40-49
Tjerk Bartlema 513 H 47 40-49
Véronique Tanguay 525 F 47 40-49





Position Prénom Nom # Sexe Âge GA Pos (GA) Temps
TRIOS Thomas Bérubé 2 H 18 18-24 1 1:04:50
TRIOS Jérôme Blais 1 H 15 <17 1 1:09:52

1 Ludovic Fortin 503 H 15 <17 2 1:09:54
2 Matys Beaulac 501 H 17 <17 3 1:10:24
3 Éliot Bélanger 502 H 15 <17 4 1:12:15
4 Félix Lemay 510 H 15 <17 5 1:12:17

TRIOS Zacharya  Elaissi 4 H 17 <17 6 1:14:53
TRIOS Xavier Nault 3 H 14 <17 7 1:14:55
TRIOS Sebas Girard 5 H 45 40-49 1 1:17:39
TRIOS Marc-André Giard 9 H 30 30-39 1 1:18:00
TRIOS Kevin Buckley 34 H 41 40-49 2 1:20:29

5 Victor Cheeney 528 H 25 25-29 1 1:22:42
6 Benoit Delpech 11 H 57 50-59 1 1:25:59
7 Jerome Roy 515 H 49 40-49 3 1:26:16

TRIOS Maxime Simoneau 15 H 33 30-39 2 1:30:20
8 Eric Labarre 522 H 45 40-49 4 1:33:08

TRIOS Jean-Philippe Roberge 18 H 41 40-49 5 1:33:09
9 Michel Verville 527 H 46 40-49 6 1:36:09

10 Philippe Ruel 524 H 20 18-24 2 1:40:53
11 Martin Demers 550 H 54 50-59 2 1:41:08
12 Jérémy Parzybut 531 H 39 30-39 3 1:46:01
13 Charles Bourgeois  536 H 31 30-39 4 1:53:31
14 Frederick  Michaud  534 H 45 40-49 7 1:55:17

TRIOS Olivier Hardy 65 H 32 30-39 5 1:57:03
15 Gilles Périard 548 H 68 60-69 1 2:05:59
16 Thomas Boudreau 543 H 14 <17 8 2:06:38

Cédrik  Brunelle  537 H 27 25-29
Jonathan Mainville 504 H 0 <17
Jorick Simard 506 H 19 18-24
Tjerk Bartlema 513 H 47 40-49

5 km
Hommes







Position Prénom Nom # Sexe Âge GA Pos (GA) Temps
1 Charlie-Rose Fortier 505 F 12 <17 1 1:13:10
2 Carolane Bolduc 508 F 15 <17 2 1:20:55
3 Catherine Rousseau 549 F 53 50-59 1 1:22:20
4 Anaïs O'Bomsawin 511 F 20 18-24 1 1:22:50
5 Laurence  Nault 523 F 13 <17 3 1:22:50

TRIOS Miori Hénault 27 F 29 25-29 1 1:22:59
6 Laurence Legault 514 F 28 25-29 2 1:25:16
7 Britany Beland 518 F 18 18-24 2 1:25:42

TRIOS Catherine Genois 12 F 26 25-29 3 1:25:53
TRIOS Nathalie Bergeron 20 F 46 40-49 1 1:30:52
TRIOS Elyse Crochetière 7 F 45 40-49 2 1:30:56

8 Frédérique Périard 516 F 28 25-29 4 1:31:12
9 Alexia Allie 31 F 14 <17 4 1:31:22

10 Rosemarie  Leclerc  538 F 24 18-24 3 1:34:13
11 Jade Bédard 517 F 14 <17 5 1:34:37
12 Christelle Comeau 520 F 39 30-39 1 1:35:37
13 Marianne  Blais 507 F 13 <17 6 1:35:49
14 Evelyne Mottais 530 F 35 30-39 2 1:37:22

TRIOS Victoria  Fortin 8 F 19 18-24 4 1:38:25
15 Catherine  Gauthier  529 F 26 25-29 5 1:43:39
16 Kathleen Poulin 532 F 37 30-39 3 1:44:34
17 Valérie Cayouette-Guilloteau 544 F 43 40-49 3 1:45:27
18 Isabelle Lechasseur 541 F 47 40-49 4 1:52:08
19 Mélissa  Dunham 533 F 42 40-49 5 1:52:24
20 Mélanie  Drouin  535 F 42 40-49 6 1:58:53
21 Kathleen  Montour  547 F 52 50-59 2 2:00:35
22 Stéphanie  Giard 540 F 55 50-59 3 2:04:35
23 Judith Lavallée 546 F 44 40-49 7 2:04:58
24 Diana Bejarano 542 F 41 40-49 8 2:05:44
25 Veronique Charron 545 F 48 40-49 9 2:06:39

Coralie Bourbeau 519 F 23 18-24
Melina Dominguez 205 F 26 25-29
Stéphanie Giard 539 F 40 40-49
Véronique Tanguay 525 F 47 40-49

5 km
Femmes






